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Week 1 Games

79.88
55.68
78.88
61.68
81.56

Double Impact
Hammerheads
Overachievers
Prosecutors
Gashouse Gorillas

Week 2 Games

73.22
99.52
80.26
69.46
88.92
74.96
99.52
44.66
73.22
47.94

Overachievers
Dynamic Duo
Gashouse Gorillas
Prosecutors
Terminators
Double Impact
Dynamic Duo
Hammerheads
Overachievers
Uncle Juniors Nuts

Week 3 Games

40.92
62.74
62.48
53.66
54.74
54.74
62.38
62.48
66.84
53.66

Hammerheads
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Terminators
Gashouse Gorillas
The Brain

The Brain
Prosecutors
Terminators
Pickles

Gashouse Gorillas

Week 4 Games

48.68
79.86
61.94
41.56
80.46

Double Impact
Dynamic Duo
Overachievers
Hammerheads
Uncle Juniors Nuts

Week 5 Games

72.88
79.22
74.30
42.92
92.44

Pickles

Gashouse Gorillas
Prosecutors

The Brain
Terminators

Week 6 Games

58.64
72.70
75.90
43.04
59.02

Double Impact
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Dynamic Duo
Pickles

The Brain

Week 7 Games

75.94
54.66
82.88
76.50
83.80

Uncle Juniors Nuts
Hammerheads
Dynamic Duo
Overachievers
Double Impact

58.26
56.70
56.92
50.94
57.70

74.96
47.94
44.66
74.98
59.78
74.98
80.26
59.78
69.46
88.92

63.32
64.40
72.60
62.38
66.84
64.40
63.32
40.92
72.60
62.74

63.80
60.24
70.06
47.74
56.58

36.84
78.98
64.32
49.00
36.10

44.92
105.02
40.76
73.32
41.50

49.40
107.82
34.68
61.00
86.78

Dynamic Duo
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Pickles
Terminators

The Brain

Double Impact
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Hammerheads
Pickles

The Brain

Pickles

Gashouse Gorillas
The Brain
Prosecutors
Terminators

Dynamic Duo
Double Impact
Overachievers
Prosecutors
Pickles

Double Impact
Dynamic Duo
Hammerheads
Overachievers
Uncle Juniors Nuts

Pickles

Gashouse Gorillas
Prosecutors

The Brain
Terminators

Uncle Juniors Nuts
Double Impact
Dynamic Duo
Overachievers
Hammerheads

Hammerheads
Overachievers
Terminators
Gashouse Gorillas
Prosecutors

Prosecutors
Pickles

The Brain
Gashouse Gorillas
Terminators

Week 8 Games

83.58
61.76
41.16
69.04
53.56

Overachievers
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Prosecutors
Pickles

Gashouse Gorillas

Week 9 Games

65.80
76.90
70.56
74.00
105.66

Dynamic Duo
Overachievers
Double Impact
Terminators
Prosecutors

Week 10 Games

106.46
31.74
40.40
55.52
40.00

Double Impact
Hammerheads
Pickles

The Brain
Terminators

Week 11 Games

60.90
78.88
74.30
71.08
69.32
43.28
60.90
78.88
51.10
74.30

Dynamic Duo
Hammerheads
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Pickles
Prosecutors
Double Impact
Dynamic Duo
Hammerheads
Overachievers
Uncle Juniors Nuts

Week 12 Games

46.94
85.00
42.64
59.52
56.78
44.40
57.60
62.14
59.52
56.78

Double Impact
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Hammerheads
Gashouse Gorillas
The Brain
Prosecutors
Terminators
Pickles

Gashouse Gorillas
The Brain

Week 13 Games

70.40
81.12
59.24
53.94
66.36
49.74
70.40
87.12
81.12
81.36

Dynamic Duo
Overachievers
The Brain

Pickles
Terminators
Double Impact
Dynamic Duo
Hammerheads
Overachievers
Uncle Juniors Nuts
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68.04
41.96
67.58
80.96
69.00

42.74
38.52
47.12
67.44
62.40

92.76
46.68
93.34
66.14
78.70

51.10
43.28
79.80
82.36
55.14
79.80
55.14
69.32
82.36
71.08

80.20
95.84
44.40
62.14
57.60
46.94
95.84
42.64
80.20
85.00

49.74
87.12
81.36
43.12
76.94
66.36
53.94
76.94
59.24
43.12

Dynamic Duo
Hammerheads
Double Impact
The Brain
Terminators

Hammerheads
Uncle Juniors Nuts
The Brain

Pickles

Gashouse Gorillas

Uncle Juniors Nuts
Overachievers
Dynamic Duo
Gashouse Gorillas
Prosecutors

Overachievers
Double Impact
Gashouse Gorillas
Terminators

The Brain
Gashouse Gorillas
The Brain
Prosecutors
Terminators
Pickles

Overachievers
Dynamic Duo
Prosecutors
Pickles
Terminators
Double Impact
Dynamic Duo
Hammerheads
Overachievers
Uncle Juniors Nuts

Double Impact
Hammerheads
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Prosecutors
Gashouse Gorillas
Terminators
Pickles

Gashouse Gorillas
The Brain
Prosecutors
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Playoff Week 1 Games

101.40 Double Impact
65.24 Pickles

Dynamic Duo
Gashouse Gorillas
Hammerheads
Prosecutors
Terminators

The Brain

Playoff Week 2 Games

81.32 Double Impact
84.72 Pickles

Gashouse Gorillas
Hammerheads
Overachievers
Prosecutors

The Brain

Uncle Juniors Nuts

Playoff Week 3 Games
45.40 Pickles

Double Impact
Gashouse Gorillas
Hammerheads
Overachievers
Prosecutors
Terminators

The Brain

Uncle Juniors Nuts

Playoff Week 4 Games

70.32 Dynamic Duo
30.20 Overachievers
16.44 Double Impact
18.48 Uncle Juniors Nuts
8.76 Hammerheads

85.16 Overachievers
55.64 Uncle Juniors Nuts

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
89.98
0.00

85.44 Dynamic Duo
72.56 Terminators

0.00
0.00
68.56
0.00
0.00
67.72

75.40 Dynamic Duo

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
72.86
0.00

34.26 Terminators

14.24 Pickles

22.16 Prosecutors

32.92 Gashouse Gorillas
7.80 The Brain
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