

RotoPro FFL

Week	1 Games			Week	8 Games		
	Double Impact	58.26	Dynamic Duo		Overachievers	68.04	Dynamic Duo
55.68 78.88	Hammerheads Overachievers	56.70 56.92	Uncle Juniors Nuts Pickles	61.76 41.16	Uncle Juniors Nuts Prosecutors	41.96 67.58	Hammerheads
61.68	Prosecutors	50.92	Terminators	69.04		80.96	Double Impact The Brain
81.56	Gashouse Gorillas	57.70	The Brain	53.56		69.00	Terminators
Week	2 Games			Week	c 9 Games		
73.22	Overachievers	74.96	Double Impact	65.80	Dynamic Duo	42.74	Hammerheads
	Dynamic Duo	47.94	Uncle Juniors Nuts	76.90	•	38.52	
80.26	Gashouse Gorillas	44.66	Hammerheads	70.56	Double Impact	47.12	The Brain
69.46	Prosecutors	74.98	Pickles	74.00	Terminators	67.44	Pickles
	Terminators	59.78	The Brain	105.66	Prosecutors	62.40	Gashouse Gorillas
74.96	Double Impact	74.98	Pickles	Mook	10 Games		
99.52 44.66	Dynamic Duo Hammerheads	80.26 59.78	Gashouse Gorillas The Brain	vveer	10 Gaines		
73.22	Overachievers	69.46	Prosecutors	106.46	Double Impact	92.76	Uncle Juniors Nuts
47.94	Uncle Juniors Nuts		Terminators	-	Hammerheads	46.68	Overachievers
				40.40	Pickles	93.34	Dynamic Duo
Week	3 Games			55.52 40.00	The Brain Terminators	66.14 78.70	Gashouse Gorillas Prosecutors
40.92	Hammerheads	63.32	Dynamic Duo	40.00	Terrimators	70.70	11036001013
62.74	Uncle Juniors Nuts	64.40	Double Impact	Week	c 11 Games		
62.48	Terminators	72.60	Overachievers			54.40	Overachievers
53.66	Gashouse Gorillas	62.38	Prosecutors	60.90 78.88	Dynamic Duo Hammerheads	51.10 43.28	Double Impact
54.74	The Brain	66.84		74.30	Uncle Juniors Nuts	79.80	Gashouse Gorillas
54.74	The Brain	64.40	Double Impact	71.08	Pickles	82.36	Terminators
62.38	Prosecutors	63.32	•		Prosecutors	55.14	The Brain
62.48 66.84	Terminators Pickles	40.92 72.60	Hammerheads Overachievers	43.28	Double Impact	79.80	Gashouse Gorillas
53.66		62.74		60.90	Dynamic Duo	55.14	The Brain
00.00	Caonoaco Connac	02.7 1	Choic Gamero Hate	78.88	Hammerheads	69.32	
Week	4 Games			51.10 74.30	Overachievers Uncle Juniors Nuts	82.36 71.08	Terminators Pickles
48.68	Double Impact	63.80	Pickles				
79.86	Dynamic Duo	60.24	Gashouse Gorillas	Week	c 12 Games		
61.94		70.06	Prosecutors	46.94	Double Impact	80.20	Overachievers
41.56 80.46	Hammerheads	47.74	The Brain Terminators	85.00	Uncle Juniors Nuts	95.84	Dynamic Duo
60.46	Uncle Juniors Nuts	56.58	Terminators	42.64	Hammerheads	44.40	Prosecutors
Week	5 Games				Gashouse Gorillas		Pickles
				56.78	The Brain	57.60	Terminators
	Pickles	36.84	Uncle Juniors Nuts		Prosecutors	46.94	Double Impact
79.22 74.30	Gashouse Gorillas Prosecutors	78.98	Double Impact Dynamic Duo	57.60 62.14	Terminators Pickles	95.84 42.64	Dynamic Duo Hammerheads
	The Brain		Overachievers		Gashouse Gorillas	80.20	Overachievers
-	Terminators	36.10	Hammerheads		The Brain	85.00	Uncle Juniors Nuts
Week	6 Games			Week	13 Games		
58.64	Double Impact	44.92	Hammerheads	70.40	Dynamic Duo	49.74	Double Impact
	Uncle Juniors Nuts		Overachievers		Overachievers	87.12	•
75.90	Dynamic Duo	40.76	Terminators	59.24	The Brain	81.36	Uncle Juniors Nuts
43.04	Pickles	73.32	Gashouse Gorillas	53.94	Pickles	43.12	Prosecutors
59.02	The Brain	41.50	Prosecutors	66.36	Terminators	76.94	Gashouse Gorillas
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	7 Comoo			49.74	'	66.36	Terminators
vveek	7 Games			70.40	Dynamic Duo Hammerheads	53.94 76.94	Pickles Gashouse Gorillas
	Uncle Juniors Nuts	49.40			Overachievers	59.24	The Brain
	Hammerheads		Pickles	-	Uncle Juniors Nuts		Prosecutors
82.88	Dynamic Duo	34.68	The Brain			•	-
76.50		61.00 86.78	Gashouse Gorillas Terminators				
83.80	Double Impact	00.78	I CITIIII I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				

RotoPro FFL

Playoff Week 1 Games

101.40	Double Impact	85.16	Overachievers
65.24	Pickles	55.64	Uncle Juniors Nuts

Dynamic Duo0.00Gashouse Gorillas0.00Hammerheads0.00Prosecutors0.00Terminators89.98The Brain0.00

Playoff Week 2 Games

81.32	Double Impact	85.44	Dynamic Duo
84.72	Pickles	72.56	Terminators

Gashouse Gorillas0.00Hammerheads0.00Overachievers68.56Prosecutors0.00The Brain0.00Uncle Juniors Nuts67.72

Playoff Week 3 Games

45.40	Pickles	75.40	Dynamic Duo

Double Impact 0.00 Gashouse Gorillas 0.00 Hammerheads 0.00 Overachievers 0.00 Prosecutors 0.00 **Terminators** 0.00 The Brain 72.86 **Uncle Juniors Nuts** 0.00

Playoff Week 4 Games

70.32	Dynamic Duo	34.26	Terminators
30.20	Overachievers	14.24	Pickles
16.44	Double Impact	22.16	Prosecutors
18.48	Uncle Juniors Nuts	32.92	Gashouse Gorillas
8.76	Hammerheads	7.80	The Brain